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Country Contact person E-mail Address 

Austria 

Eva Jungmeir 

Maria Pfeffer 

Katharina Pepper 

Franziska Marhold  

 

eva.jungmeir@bmk.gv.at 

maria-irene.pfeffer@bmeia.gv.at 

katharina.pepper@bmk.gv.at 

franziska.marhold@bmk.gv.at 

 

Belgium Jan Hensmans jan.hensmans@economie.fgov.be 

Bulgaria Henri Donchev a.donchev@me.government.bg  

Czechia 

Stanislav Brejcha 

Jiří Havel 

Lenka Tomanova 

Tereza Stasakova 

brejcha@mpo.cz 

havelj@mpo.cz 

tomanova@mpo.cz 

stasakovat@mpo.cz 

Croatia 

Vjekoslav Jukic 

Boris Maksijan 

Zeljko Krevzelj 

vjekoslav.jukic@mingor.hr 

boris.maksijan@mzoe.hr 

zeljko.krevzelj@mvep.hr 

Cyprus 
Georgina Lahdo 

Iosif Spyrides 

glahdo@meci.gov.cy 

ispyrides@meci.gov.cy 

Denmark Sausan Mersoumi snmi@ens.dk 

Estonia Algis Kokka   algis.kokka@mfa.ee 

Finland 
Outi Vilén 

Maria Kekki 

outi.vilen@gov.fi 

maria.kekki@gov.fi 

France 

Lauren Tschesno 

Etienne Denieul 

Bogdan Popescu 

Maud Foucher 

Florian Leduc 

Vincent Lesage 

lauren.tschesno@developpement-durable.gouv.fr  

etienne.denieul@developpement-durable.gouv.fr  

bogdan.popescu@diplomatie.gouv.fr  

maud.foucher@diplomatie.gouv.fr  

florian.leduc@developpement-durable.gouv.fr 

vincent.lesage@developpement-durable.gouv.fr 

Germany 

Unit IIIA2 - Overall strategy 

for the European energy 

transition; EU energy 

buero-iiia2@bmwk.bund.de 
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legislation   

Unit IIIA3 - EU energy 

policy coordination 

 Unit IIIC1 - General 

issues and planning of 

electricity grids 

 Unit WEB3 - Gas 

and hydrogen infrastructure 

 

 buero-iiia3@bmwk.bund.de 

 

buero-iiic1@bmwk.bund.de 

  

 

 

buero-web3@bmwk.bund.de 

Greece 
Panos Massaras 

Christos Syriopoulos 

p.massaras@rp-grece.be  

syriopoulosch@prv.ypeka.gr  

Hungary 
Katalin Palszabo 

Bernadett Tímea Mátyás 

katalin.palszabo@itm.gov.hu  

bernadett.timea.matyas@itm.gov.hu 

Ireland Mark Willis mark.willis@dccae.gov.ie 

Italy 

Francesca Di Macco 

Laura Bastone 

Isabella Moscato 

dimacco.francesca@mase.gov.it  

bastone.laura@mase.gov.it 

moscato.isabella@mase.gov.it  

Latvia Helēna Ķekure helena.kekure@kem.gov.lv  

Lithuania Orinta Omelytė orinta.omelyte@enmin.lt   

Luxembourg Georges Reding georges.reding@energie.etat.lu 

Malta 

Joseph Caruana 

Margaret Cassar 

Christopher Mizzi 
 

joseph.f.caruana@gov.mt 

margaret.a.cassar@gov.mt 

christopher.mizzi.4@gov.mt 

Netherlands Sylvia Simonova s.simonova@minez.nl 

Poland Joannę Miszczak joanna.miszczak@klimat.gov.pl  

Portugal 

Manuela Seixas Fonseca 

Carlos Oliveira 

António Vasconcelos 

manuela.fonseca@dgeg.gov.pt 

carlos.oliveira@dgeg.gov.pt 

antonio.vasconcelos@dgeg.gov.pt 

Romania 

Ana Badaru 

Monica Pana 

Adelina Pafitis 

Irina Radu 

Adrian Barbu 

Mariana Svestun 

ana.badarau@energie.gov.ro 

monica.pana@mfe.gov.ro 

adelina.pafitis@mfe.gov.ro 

irina.radu@mfe.gov.ro 

adrian.barbu@mfe.gov.ro 

mariana.svestun@mfe.gov.ro  

Slovakia Radovan Macuga radovan.macuga@mzv.sk 

mailto:buero-iiia3@bmwk.bund.de
mailto:buero-iiic1@bmwk.bund.de
mailto:buero-web3@bmwk.bund.de
mailto:p.massaras@rp-grece.be
mailto:syriopoulosch@prv.ypeka.gr
mailto:katalin.palszabo@itm.gov.hu
mailto:bernadett.timea.matyas@itm.gov.hu
mailto:Mark.Willis@dccae.gov.ie
mailto:helena.kekure@kem.gov.lv
mailto:orinta.omelyte@enmin.lt
mailto:joseph.f.caruana@gov.mt
mailto:margaret.a.cassar@gov.mt
mailto:joanna.miszczak@klimat.gov.pl
mailto:manuela.fonseca@dgeg.gov.pt
mailto:carlos.oliveira@dgeg.gov.pt
mailto:ana.badarau@energie.gov.ro
mailto:monica.pana@mfe.gov.ro
mailto:adelina.pafitis@mfe.gov.ro
mailto:irina.radu@mfe.gov.ro
mailto:adrian.barbu@mfe.gov.ro
mailto:mariana.svestun@mfe.gov.ro
mailto:Radovan.macuga@mzv.sk


 

3 

 

Marian Nicz 

Marian Husarik 

marian.nicz@mhsr.sk 

marian.husarik@mhsr.sk 

Slovenia Marko Cerar marko.cerar@gov.si 

Spain 

S. Fernandez 

Iria Alvarez 

Maria Jimenez 

Enrique NUÑEZ 

Sara Pozas 

sfernandezfe@miteco.es 

iria.alvarez@reper.maec.es  

maria.jimenez@reper.maec.es 

enpuch@miteco.es 

spozas@miteco.es 

Sweden August Pettersson august.pettersson@regeringskansliet.se  
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